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Calendar of Town Council meetings 2020/2021 

In the Meeting Room, Mechanics Institute, Market Street, Whaley Bridge 

At 7.30pm 

 

Thursday January 16th 2020 

Thursday February 13th 2020 

Thursday March 12th 2020 

Thursday April 23rd 2020 

Thursday 14th May 2020 

Thursday 11th June 2020 

Thursday 9th July 2020 

August – No Meeting 

Thursday 10th September 2020 

Thursday 8th October 2020 

Thursday 12th November 2020 

Thursday 10th December 2020 

Thursday 14th January 2021 

Thursday 11th February 2021 

Thursday 11th March 2021 

 

  

  WHALEY BRIDGE TOWN COUNCIL 

Mechanics Institute, Market Street, Whaley Bridge, High Peak, SK23 7AA 
Tel:  01663 733068   e-mail: townclerk@whaleybridge.com 


